Dietary Needs?

Scan to match our
menu to you

Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please inform your waiter. Please note: credit card payments incur a service fee of 1.15%.
A 10% surcharge applies on Sundays. A 15% surcharge applies on all Public Holidays (one surcharge fee of 15% if Public Holiday falls on a Sunday).
For special days*, please note set menu mayapply. *Valentines Day, Mother’s Day, Father’s Day, Public Holiday, or Public Holiday Eve.



TEPPANYAKI
SANSUI L7k

“Zensai” - Japanese Delicacies

HH¥¥

KOKO's Selection of Sushi

HH¥¥

Beef Tataki
Soy Onion Dressing

* XK

Crispy Spanner Crab Roll
Wasabi Aioli, Furikake

* XK

Seafood Nimono
Skull Island Prawn, Mussels, Calamari, Lobster Miso

* XK

Fish of the Day
Yuzu Beurre Blanc
¥ ¥¥
Sir Harry 9+ Wagyu Sukiyaki Roll

(Upgrade to O'Connor BeefTenderloin Steak for an extra $22
or Sir Harry Wagyu Steak for an extra $50)

Accompanied by Fried Rice

* XK

White Chocolate Parfait
Mochi and Black Sesame Ice Cream

188.00 per person




TEPPANYAKI
KIKYO #%#&

“Zensai” - Japanese Delicacies

KHXK

KOKO's Selection of Sushi

KHX¥

BeefTataki
Soy Onion Dressing

* XK

Crispy Spanner Crab Roll
Wasabi Aioli, Furikake

*XX

Seafood Nimono
Skull Island Prawn, Mussels, Calamari, Lobster Miso

*XX

Grilled Toothfish
Koko's Signature Garlic Soy Sauce

KHX¥

Japanese A5 Wagyu Steak and Seasonal Vegetables
with Kizami Wasabi

Accompanied by Fried Rice

* XK

White Chocolate Parfait
Mochi and Black Sesame Ice Cream

250.00 per person



SASHIMI #&

Sashimi “Moriawase”
Chef’s Selection of Assorted Sashimi of the Day

SalmonTataki
“Wafu” Sesame Sauce, Charcoal Salt

Fresh Oysters
Ponzu, Finger Lime

BeefTataki
Soy Onion Vinaigrette

Live Rock Lobster Sashimi

12pcs 84
32

Half doz 42
Fulldoz 84
34

380/kg




SUSHI NIGIRI AND ROLLS s

Sushi “Moriawase”

Chef’s Selection of Assorted Nigiri Sushi of the Day
“Aburi” Nigiri Sushi

Chef’s Selection of Assorted Seared Nigiri Sushi of the Day

California Roll
Prawn, Avocado and Cucumber Roll Coated with Tobiko

Spider Roll
Soft Shell Crab, Tobiko, Mayonnaise

PrawnTempura Roll
Spicy Mayonnaise, Bean Curd Crumbs

Spicy Tuna Roll
Tuna, Spring Onion, Shichimi, Mayonnaise

Vegetable Sushi “Moriawase” (V)
Assorted Vegetable Nigiri Sushi and Rolls of the Day

12pcs

8pcs

8pcs

4pcs

4pcs

8pcs

8pcs

84

68

32

30

30

32

48



ENTREES #%
Edamame (V)
Chicken Karaage
Pork Dumpling

Crispy Spanner Crab Roll
Wasabi Aioli, Furikake

Hotate Misoyaki
Grilled Scallops with Miso Cream

SALADS #%#35%

Tofu and Avocado Salad
Sesame Dressing

Seaweed Salad
KOKOQ's Field Greens

Salmon Skin Salad
Wasabi and Citrus Dressing

ACCOMPANIMENTS &%
Asian Mushrooms (V)

Seasonal Vegetable (V)

Kipfler Potatoes (V)

Beef Fried Rice

Egg and Vegetable Fried Rice (V)

4dpcs

4pcs

25

16
18
24

21
21
13
21
15




MEAT R7—%

O'Connor BeefTenderloin
Sir Harry Wagyu 9+
Japanese A5 Wagyu
KOKO's Teriyaki Chicken
Lamb Cutlet

SEAFOOD &

Fish of the Day
Yuzu Beurre Blanc

Glacier 51Toothfish
Skull Island Tiger Prawns

New Zealand Scampi
Seaweed Butter

Hokkaido scallops
Squid
LiveTasmanian Abalone

Live Rock Lobster

56
150
250

48

58

48

70
4pcs 72
2pcs 42

6pcs 40
45
320/kg
380/kg



